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Staten Island Center School Calendar 

2016-2017 School Year 

 

Holiday       Observing Date       

Summer Recess      Monday August 29-Friday September 2   

Labor Day      Monday September 5, 2016 

Staff Training      Tuesday September 6, 2016    

Center Reopens      Wednesday September 7, 2016 

Columbus Day      Monday October 10, 2016 

Thanksgiving Break     Thursday November 24, 2016-Friday November 25, 2016 

Winter Recess      Monday December 26, 2016 -Friday December 30, 2016 

Center re-opens     Monday January 2, 2017 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day    Monday January 16, 2017 

President Day      Monday February 20, 2017 

Good Friday      Friday April 14, 2017 

Spring Break      Monday April 17, 2017-Friday April 21, 2017 

Center re-opens     Monday April 24, 2017 

Staff Training      Friday May 5, 2017 

Memorial Day      Monday May 29, 2017 

Independence Day     Tuesday July 4, 2017 

Last day of program     Friday August 25, 2017 

Summer Recess      Monday August 28, 2017- Friday September 1, 2017 

 


